USJersey Bi-Weekly Appraisal Rank By Age

2/1/2026 - 2/14/2026

Ranked Final Scores - First Lactation

Lactatlon Age
Yrs)

REICH-DALE CASINO REICHARD HAYDEN & ELLIOTTS REGENCY 2-06
SHOWTIME SHAYLIN CASINO-ET
#2 HOLCOMBS DEXTER BISCUT HOLCOMB, DONALD KEVETTA CHROME 89 1 2-05
DEXTER
#3  JX DORADO SL HEAVENLY EMERICH WANDA & PRIMUS CRAZE 89 1 2-038
BAIRN {6} JERRY STARLORD-ET
#4 DREAMROAD OVERALLS FERRY, REBECCA ROWLEYS 80 CALIBAN 89 1 2-03
CHAPTER OVERALLS-ET
#5 BRE-LINE JOEL DARK & BREWER, KRISSA GUIMO JOEL-ET 88 1 208
STORMY-ET
#6 NOBLEDLAE CAN CLUB NOBLE, MARIA JO AVONLEA CHIPS 88 1 3-02
PORCUPINE CANADIAN CLUB-ET
#7  WOODROSE MISS VELVET D CHRIS KORYCINSKI, KEVETTA CHROME 88 1 2-07
PAULA TILQUIST DEXTER
#8 DUTCH HOLLOW KAMAKAZI DUTCH HOLLOW FARM BLACK LABEL THRASHING 88 1 2-03
DATA KAMAKAZI-ET
#9  SRD RECKLESS SHENANIGANS SPRING RUN DAIRY LLC KASH-IN RECKLESS-ET 88 1 3-03
#10 MIDDLEBUSH CHOCOCHIP PUSKAS MATTHEW &  AVONLEA CHOCOCHIP-ET 88 1 2-06
INDIGO ERICA
#11 KASH-IN VERONAS VAYLA-ET LIDDLE ANTHONY, CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET 88 1 2-05
KENNEDY & CROTHERS
CAMRYN
#12 LEHEARTH MAGICAL KUMMER, NOLAN LEE  KCJF HIRED MAGICIAN 88 1 2:04
DYNASTY
#13  LEW-LIN VICTORIOUS STUTTLE RIVER VALLEY 88 1 2-08
KOMEBACK BRYANT MONNAT VICTORIOUS-ET
EMILY & JASON
#14 LAWTONS ENGINEER GEM FULLER, CHELSIE 5(1)\11NISKILLEN ENGINEER 88 1 2-04
#15 HOLCOMBS TEXAS PARADE  HOLCOMB, DONALD E_I?ARTLAND IRWIN TEXAS- 88 1 3-01
#16 HOLCOMB TEXAS IZA HOLCOMB, DONALD EEARTLAND IRWIN TEXAS- 88 1 2-10
#17 ROCKY RIDGE ROULETTE GINGERICH, DUSTIN ISAU CAIRNBRAE 88 1 2.03
RYTHMN ROULETTE
#18 LONGVIEW CASINO EMMA  KORONA, MAYA ELLIOTTS REGENCY 88 1 2-07
CASINO-ET
#19 WANDERING CRICK CHOCO  ROTTINGEN, ALEXIS AVONLEA CHOCOCHIP-ET 88 1 3-07
DAHLIA
#20 GRG FRINGE TEMPTATION {5} SHULTS, SEAN VICTORY S-S-I MIAMI 88 1 2-05

FRINGE-ET
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#21 CREEK VIEW GARRETT ELLIE ~ PHEASANT, ALEXIS DRYHOUSE KIDROCK 88 1 2-038
2722 GARRETT-ET

#22 SSF VICTORIOUS CHIRP GORDON, JENNIFER L RIVER VALLEY 88 1 2-06

VICTORIOUS-ET
#23 SSF CASINO DESIRE GORDON, JENNIFER L ELLIOTTS REGENCY 88 1 2-06
CASINO-ET
#24 SSF MOONSHINE PEACHES  LUCHSINGER, CHARLES ENNISKILLEN MOONSHINE- 88 1 3-02
M ET

#25 RAPID BAY MISS LADY GRACE ELLSWORTH, KRISTY RIVER VALLEY 88 1 2-07
4235-ET VICTORIOUS-ET

#26 FLAT ROCK SAVAGE LITTLE KLINE, GRACE RIVENDALE CRAZE 88 1 1-10
MISSY ELIZABETH SAVAGE-ET

#27 TIMANGELA CANADIAN CLUB FARGO, TIMOTHY AVONLEA CHIPS 88 1 210
BOOZIE CANADIAN CLUB-ET

#28 JERSEY MTN OVERALLS ROZLER GRAHAM M OF ROWLEYS 80 CALIBAN 88 1 2-11
AUDIO COWBELL ACRES OVERALLS-ET

#29 COWBELL VIRAL READY OR  ROZLER GRAHAM M OF ISAU BUSHLEA PN VIRAL- 88 1 2-06
NOT COWBELL ACRES ET

#30 COWBELL DOWNTOWN ROZLER CHASE R OF RAPID BAY DOWNTOWN 88 1 2-08
MAYBE COWBELL ACRES BROWN

#31 MISH-RO CHIP POCONO MORIAN, ROSE AVONLEA VIP CHIP-ET 88 1 205

#32 OAKDALE LOTUS LITTLE TROMBLY, MAGGIE SEXING NITRO LOTUS 88 1 210
PESTO 61355-ET

#33 SAMPLE FARM WILCO HONEY SAMPLE, KOLBY CAL-MART WILCO-ET 88 1 2-02

{6}
Ranked Final Scores - Second Lactation

Lactatlon Age
Yrs)

MM CHOCOLATIER VIV-ET HARTMAN KALEIGH & AVONLEA JOEL 3-02
COLTON CHOCOLATIER-ET
#2 BORDERVIEW CHOCOLATIER CLARK BETH & AVONLEA JOEL 91 2 3-05
CRYSTAL-ET REICHARD CHRIS CHOCOLATIER-ET
#3  ECHO VALLEY VICTORIOUS  KLINE, DAVID RIVER VALLEY 91 2 3-09
ABBY VICTORIOUS-ET
#4 LAWTONS ENGINEER BREE LAWTON TIMOTHY &  ENNISKILLEN ENGINEER 91 2 3-10
RYAN 401
#5  WF GOLDDUST ANGELINA JACKSON, REGAN L WF JOEL GOLDDUST 91 2 4-00
#6 LONGVIEW SHOCKER CORA  KORONA, RANDI AHLEM BANCROFT 91 2 3-04
SHOCKER-ET
#7  JX SHARMICA CHROME NELSON, SHARLA RIVER VALLEY CECE 91 2 3-07
MAEVE {5} CHROME-ET
#8  HILLACRES VICTORIOUS ARROWSMITH, NICOLE RIVER VALLEY 91 2 3-03

SILVERMIST VICTORIOUS-ET
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#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#28

#29

#30

SSF PRODIGY BLEU

UFASHION GETAWAY
BARBARELLA

SOUTH MOUNTAIN VIP
JOLLY-ET

PLUM-LINE V SUNFLOWER

WAY-HAR RECKLESS
BLOSSOM

HILLACRES A STAR

TIERNEYS BONTINO LAREINA

COWBELL IMPRESSION
NASHVILLE-ET

OAKDALE STRIDER SOLSTICE

OAKDALE MCLEOD

DREAMROAD GRADUATE
CLIQUE

HIGH MEADOWS VICTORIOUS
CYCLONE

DIAMOND VALLEY
METALLICA PRISM

NOBLEDALE LEVINE SHISHA
DUTCH HOLLOW
SUGARDADDY MAITAI-ET

NOBLEDALE BAWITDIBA
LISSETTE

OBLONG VALLEY V SLIFF

MILL VALLEY VICTORIOUS
MIDGE

APPLEBOTTOM FERDINAN
SPARKLE

COLD RUN VIP BARBI

TIMELESS DEMOS BOBBIE
SUE-P

TIMELESS JIGGY KORA

LUCHSINGER, CHARLES
F

SILVER SPRING FARMS

NAGLE, CARTER

CAREY, OLIVIA

LESHER, OLIVIA

ARROWSMITH THOMAS
& AMANDA

TIERNEY FARM &
BOSLEY KATHRYN &
PATRICK

SHEESLEY ROZLER,
CHRISTINE L

TROMBLY COUILLARD,
ELIZABETH

TROMBLY COUILLARD,
ELIZABETH

FERRY, REBECCA

ZIEHM, COLE

SODEN, MADISON

NOBLE, MARIA JO

CHITTENDEN, MELANIE
F

NOBLE STUART &
ELAINE

BENEKE, KENNETH

LLOYD, DAVID

HARRIS, AVA

COMPAGNOLA, SADIE

COMPAGNOLA, SADIE

COMPAGNOLA, SADIE

SILVER SPRING PRODIGY

RAPID BAY GETAWAY-ET

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-
ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

KASH-IN RECKLESS-ET

BIG GUNS VANILLA ICE-ET

ISAU CAIRNBRAE BONTINO

ROCK ELLA IMPRESSION-
ET

AHLEM NEWS STRIDER-ET

UNIQUE MAVERICK-ET

BW GRADUATE

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

MILKSOURCE-FV
METALLICA

VERJATIN LEVINE-ET
KASH-IN SUGAR DADDY-ET

NOBLEDALE KR
BAWITDIBA-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET
RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

ISAU LIGHTNING RIDGE
FERDINAND

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-
ET

ALL LYNNS DEMOS-P-ET

JX KASH-IN GOT JIGGY {6}-
ET

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91
91

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

4-01

4-01

3-04

3-08

3-02

3-04

3-01

3-01

3-04

3-08

4-02

3-08
3-04

3-03

3-09

3-05

4-01

4-05

4-02

3-06
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#31

#32

#33

#34

#35

#36

#37

#38

#39

#40

#41

#42

#43

#44

#45

#46

#47

#48

#49

#50

#51

#52

#53

TIMELESS KIDROCK
MINNEAPOLIS

COMPAGNOLA, SADIE

DREAMROAD CASINO WHEAT FERRY, REBECCA

THINS

BREW-LINE CHOCOLATIER
DARK-ET

DREAMROAD GRADUATE
GEORGETOWN

UNDERGROUND MILKSHAKE
MILLIE-ET

APOCALYPSE BANC MIRACLE

LIME-VAL TEXAS BUBBLE TEA
EMPET CHROME SOYBEANS

SAMPLE DARM FERD
MARGARITA

SAMPLE FARM DREW NITRO

MILK & HONEY VIP MARTINI-
ET

DREAMROAD CASINO
VISION

TWIN-BROOKS GRADUATE
577 {2}

TWIN-BROOKS CASINO 578
{3}

KASH-IN NU KID ON THE
BLOCK

TIERNEYS FERDINAND
JULIETTE

MISH-RO REVIRESCO PALAU
JX ZC & SS QUENTIN CLEAN
ACT {6}-ET

ZC & SS LASPADAS CHICK-ET
SEACORD FARM FRANK
VELMA

COWBELL HH DARCY

KIMBLE-BUTTON CHROME
VICTORY

HILLACRES VIP HEAVEN STAR

BREWER, KRISSA

DREAMROAD JERSEYS
LLC

BROOKS, DOUGLAS D

GIBBS GARY & SARA
CRAWFORD, JAMIE

EMPET, ALEX TIMOTHY

SAMPLE, KOLBY

SAMPLE, KOLBY

CLF LLC

GEBO, JACLYN

GEBO, JACLYN

GEBO, JACLYN

REJMAN, JILLIAN

TIERNEY FARM

MORIAN, ROSE

SUNNYSIDE FARM

SUNNYSIDE FARM

SEACORD, ZAYN O

ROZLER CHASE R OF
COWBELL ACRES

BUTTON JACK & KIMBLE
RON

ARROWSMITH THOMAS
& AMANDA

MR KATHIES KID ROCK

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

AVONLEA JOEL
CHOCOLATIER-ET

BW GRADUATE

SUNSET CANYON
ANDREAS

AHLEM AXIS BANCROFT-ET

HEARTLAND IRWIN TEXAS-
ET

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

ISAU LIGHTNING RIDGE
FERDINAND

CAL-MART CHISEL DREW
4462-ET

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-
ET

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

BW GRADUATE

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

ST-LO NUANCE-ET

ISAU LIGHTNING RIDGE
FERDINAND

RAPID BAY REVIRESCO-ET

JX SEXING GLTRY
QUENTIN {5}-ET

MR CHROME LASPADA-ET
MM VICTORIOUS FRANK-ET

RIVER VALLEY HOLLY
HONDO

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-
ET

90

90

90

90

90

90
90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90
90

90
90

90

90

90

3-06

3-03

4-01

3-04

3-05

3-07
3-08

3-04

3-10

3-09

2-10

3-05

3-03

3-03

3-05

3-05

3-05
2-10

2-10
3-10

3-07

3-11

3-00
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#54  ALLOWAY CHROME DAHLIA  WOLF, BLANCHE

#55

#56

#57

#58

#59

#60

#61

#62

#63

#64

#65

#66

#67

#68

#69

#70

#71

#72

#73

#74

#75

5740 {4}

JACORIS MAGICIAN
SARABELLA

UR CHAIN 003386 23060126
{0}
COWBELL HH HAZELNUT

COWBELL BIG AND RICH
ROSALIE

TIERNEYS ENGINEER LOLANI

KLINEDELL CHOCOLATIER
CAROLINE-ET

KLINEDELL COLTON JOJO
WAY-HAR OVERALLS
SARATOGA

PARKVIEW MARTY
CHARLOTTE

DIAMOND VALLEY
VICTORIOUS ROPER

JX'HY-LIGHT CHIEF BABS 3904
{4

JX HY-LIGHT MERCEDES
MIMOSA 4040 {6}

SHOTS LOLALA SHAKA
KHAN-ET

SSF VICTORIOUS FORGET-ME-
NOT

SSF RECKLESS BRIDESMAID

SSF BONTINO CARLA

SSF VALENTINO MICHELLE

ALL BRIGHT VICTORIOUS
PEPPER

HILLACRES VICTORIOUS
ORCHID

UR CHAIN 006424 21300350
{0}

MVF BANCROFT MARIGOLD
2832

BITLER, BECKY

VISTA GRANDE FARMS,
LLC

ROZLER GRAHAM M OF

COWBELL ACRES

ROZLER GRAHAM M OF

COWBELL ACRES

TIERNEY FARM &
BOSLEY KATHRYN &
PATRICK

KLINEDELL FARMS LLC

KLINEDELL FARMS LLC

LESHER, JAYLENE S

THOMAS, JORDAN

KLINE, JOSHUA N

HY-LIGHT FARMS LLC

HY-LIGHT FARMS LLC

KELSEY, JUSTINE

LUCHSINGER, CHARLES

F

LUCHSINGER, CHARLES
F

LUCHSINGER, SUSAN

SILVER SPRING FARMS

CARPENTER, KYLE
ARROWSMITH
CAROLINE & NICOLE
FESKO DAIRY

FISHER, DAVID S JR

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

KCJF HIRED MAGICIAN

DUTCH HOLLOW AMBITION

RIVER VALLEY HOLLY
HONDO

COWBELL BIG AND RICH

ENNISKILLEN ENGINEER
401

AVONLEA JOEL
CHOCOLATIER-ET

CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET

ROWLEYS 80 CALIBAN
OVERALLS-ET

FOREVER HOPEFUL
GENTRY MARTY-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
{6}-ET

RIVER VALLEY MERCEDES-
ET

RIVER VALLEY LOLALALA-
ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

KASH-IN RECKLESS-ET

ISAU CAIRNBRAE BONTINO

ALL LYNNS LOUIE
VALENTINO-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

VICTORY S-S-I MIAMI
HOLEINONE-ET

AHLEM AXIS BANCROFT-ET

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90
90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90
90

90

90

90

90

3-08

3-04

2-11

3-10

3-05

3-06

3-05

3-04
3-01

3-09

3-02

3-09

3-05

3-02

3-09

3-06

3-05
3-04

3-05

3-01

3-04

4-04
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#76

#77

#78

#79

#80

#81

#82

#83

#84

#85

#86

#87

#88

#89

#90

#91

#92

#93

#94

#95

#96

#97

#98

JX SUNNY HARVEST CASINO
JANE {5}

SHARMICA CASINO JINGLE

LONGVIEW CASINO HOT
COCO

LONGVIEW CASINO ADELE

ZUBI BOSA FREEDOM

STAR ROCK CHIEF 5363

STARROCK BANCROFT BEA
10062

PAIGEBROOK MEGAPOWER
EAGLE {6}

PA-DREAM-ON FD BAMBI

FALLS PRIDE BARNABAS
STEVIE

JX HI-LAND SHARP PETAL {6}

HILLACRES LALA SHHH

HILLACRES KID ROCK
ECUADOR

ROCKY RIDGE VICTORIOUS
HONEY

ROCKY RIDGE KID ROCK
TOUR

ROCKY RIDGE FERDINAND
REBA {6}

LAWTONS GRADUATE
PAISLEY

LA-CA-DE-LE FRINGE NAT
10025

LA-CA-DE-LE FRINGE ROYALE
10573

KEVETTA JOEL VIVIANKA-ET

LAWTONS CASINO HAILEY

WALK-LE KID ROCK TIPSY

REICH-DALE ACTION SCIFI

FISHER, DAVID S JR

NELSON, SHARLA

KORONA, MAYA

CORNWELL, ISABELLA

SMITH, SCHUYLER

STAR ROCK FARMS

STAR ROCK FARMS

COVERT, PAIGE

LENTZ, COLIN

POOLE BRIAN J &
TRACEY A

CHAMBERLAIN GREG &
BENJAMIN

ARROWSMITH, THOMAS

ARROWSMITH,

AMANDA

GINGERICH, DUSTIN

GINGERICH, DUSTIN

GINGERICH, DUSTIN

FULLER, CHELSIE

KIMBALL, KEITH R

KIMBALL, KEITH R

KIMBALL, KEITH R

LAWTON, RYAN

WALKER, BRIANNA J

REICHARD, SKYLER

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

JCJ JLS CHROME BOSA-ET

JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
{6}-ET

AHLEM AXIS BANCROFT-ET

RIVER VALLEY PF
MEGAPOWER-ET

ISAU LIGHTNING RIDGE
FERDINAND

JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS

PEAK RAZOR SHARP-ET

RIVER VALLEY LOLALALA-
ET

MR KATHIES KID ROCK

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

MR KATHIES KID ROCK

ISAU LIGHTNING RIDGE
FERDINAND

BW GRADUATE

VICTORY S-S-I MIAMI
FRINGE-ET

VICTORY S-S-I MIAMI
FRINGE-ET

GUIMO JOEL-ET

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

MR KATHIES KID ROCK

FOREST GLEN AVERY
ACTION-ET

90

90

90

90

90
90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90
90

90
90

4-02

3-01

3-01

3-03

3-08
3-02

3-00

3-05

3-05

3-08

3-04

3-05

3-06

3-10

3-03

3-01

3-03

3-08

3-08

3-06

3-04

3-08
3-02
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#99

#100

#101

#102

#103

#104

#105

#106

#107

#108

#109

WF CHOCOCHIP TOPSY

REICH-DALE CHOCOLATE
SHAKE-ET

PLEASANT VALLEY WILLIE
FLOWER

ELM-SPRING NUANCE VANITY CHAPMAN, TIMOTHY &

HARBRO CHIEF LIA

DAY-DREAM VICTORIOUS
RUM

DAR-VIEW VALENTINO
CANDY

SSF/HOLCOMB CASINO
ALABAMA

JX TOP-QUALITY ACDC KID {6}

NO-PA VALLEY BARNABAS
ZIVA

UR CHAIN 001225 21120159
{0}

STILES PATRICIA
&JACKSON REGAN&
BURDETTE
REESE,BRINKLEY

REICHARD SHAYLIN &
ALDRICH, REBEKAH

MARTIN, DOUGLAS E

MEGANNE
BOND, JILLIAN

NICKERSON, COLE
MONDORE, LANEY
HOLCOMB, DONALD
NAGEL JASON &
CYMBERLY

SCOFIELD, NOAH

DAR-VIEW FARM

Ranked Final Scores - 3+ Lactation

Lactatlon Age
Yrs)

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

STONEY POINT VIP FAITH

DIXIES COLTON DEBONAIR

HILLACRES FIZZ PEACHES

REICH-DALE GUNMAN
STUNNING

REXLEA JOEL EMBLEM

WOODMOHR GENTY GIN-ET

LONGVIEW BARNABAS
COWGIRL

LONGVIEW BARNABAS LUCKY
CHARM

COWBELL CASINO DORSAY

SODEN, MADISON

KLINEDELL FARMS LLC

ARROWSMITH
CAROLINE & NICOLE

REICHARD, SHAYLIN

PHEASANT, BO

NAGEL, BRYAN

KORONA, RANDI

KORONA, RANDI

ROZLER CHASE R OF
COWBELL ACRES

AVONLEA CHOCOCHIP-ET

AVONLEA JOEL
CHOCOLATIER-ET

HEATHS KIDROCK WILLIE

ST-LO NUANCE-ET

JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
{6}-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

ALL LYNNS LOUIE
VALENTINO-ET

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

MR KATHIES KID ROCK

JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS

OAKLANE DAZZLER DISCO
2127-ET

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-
CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET
J-KAY TEQUILA FIZZ

RAPID BAY GUNMAN-ET

GUIMO JOEL-ET

RAPID BAY INDIANA
GENTRY-ET

JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS

JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

95
95

95

95
95

95

95

95

3-04

3-05

3-03

7-11

8-05
8-04

8-10

6-10
9-11

6-03

7-10

6-05
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#10

#11

#12

#13
#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#28

#29

#30

#31

#32

COWBELL CHROME
ROXBURY-ET

SHARMICA OLIVER ALAINA-P

DREAMROAD BALIN
EVERYTHING

DREAMROAD BRUCE CORA
DREAMROAD MATT CHEVRE
WANDERING CRICK COLTON

CREAM
WHITDALE GENTRY POLLY

TOP-QUALITY NORTHERN
SPY {6}

FIRSTGLANCE VICTORY
DANCE

KLINEDELL INCENTIVE ROOK
KLINEDELL TL COLTON
JAZZIE-ET

EDN-RU COLTON PRESLEY
PRUDENCE

HILLACRES COLTON
ANASTASIA

IMPRESSION MISTY-ET

ROCKY RIDGE KALAHARI
SYDNEY

PLEASANT VALLEY AXEL HG
FANTASY

WINDY KNOLL VIEW FIZZ
CANARY

WEF OLIVER LINGUINI-P

NOBLEDALE BIONIC LYNDSAY

JX O BE JOYFUL MC JESTER {5}

JX KIRBYVILLE AKEEM
SHARONA {1}

JASMARI QUARTZ REVERIE

KILGUS VICTORIOUS CANDY

ROZLER GRAHAM M OF
COWBELL ACRES

NELSON SHARLA &
WOODROW MICKALA

FERRY, REBECCA

FERRY, REBECCA
LAFFERTY, CAROLINE R

ROTTINGEN, ALEXIS

ANDREW, OLIVER H

NAGEL, BRYAN

WALKER BRIANNA J &
CcoDY

KLINE, JOSHUA N

KLINEDELL FARMS LLC

FISHER, DAVID S JR

ARROWSMITH, NICOLE

ARROWSMITH,
CAROLINE

GINGERICH, DUSTIN

PLEASANT VALLEY
JERSEYS

BURDETTE, BRINKLEY
COLE

JACKSON, REGAN L
NOBLE STUART &
ELAINE

HARDY TUCKER &
BECCA

YOUNKER, ANDREW J

REITNOUER, MARISA A

PHEASANT, BO

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

DUTCH HOLLOW OLIVER-P

AHLEM BALIN-ET

VERMALAR BRUCE-ET
WILSONVIEW IF MATT-ET
CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET

RAPID BAY INDIANA
GENTRY-ET

XANADU EXCITATION
HECTOR {5}-P

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

HOMETOWN INCENTIVE-ET
CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET

CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET
CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET
ROCK ELLA IMPRESSION-

ET
FOREST GLEN KALAHARI

SV/DR VERB AXEL

J-KAY TEQUILA FIZZ

DUTCH HOLLOW OLIVER-P

RIVER VALLEY BUTTONS
BIONIC-ET

WILSONVIEW IF MATT-ET

UR JX UNIDENTIFIED
HOLSTEIN SIRE {0}

TOG LISTOWEL QUARTZ-
ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

95

95

95

95
95
94

94

94

94

94
94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94
94

94

94

94

94

7-04

8-00

8-03

10-11
10-04
6-03

5-10

8-00

5-10

10-01
7-10

7-10

7-05

5-08
5-05

6-09

6-04

6-06

5-06
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#33

#34

#35

#36

#37

#38

#39

#40

#41

#42

#43

#44

#45

#46

#47

#48

#49

#50

#51

#52

CREEK VIEW ON TIME
TRIGGER 991

VERJATIN CHROME
LEEZAMELIE-ET

LAWTONS FIZZ TOKEN

C-J BUTTON VICTORIOUS VAL

WESTMEADOW CHROME
CAVERN

LONGVIEW COLTON TACO

BILLINGS JOEL BULGHUR-ET

COWBELL SHOES MAGPIE

WILD HILL SUCCESS MADE

BELLVALE COLTON HAVANA
FALLS PRIDE DAZZLER
CHICKA

JX DREAMROAD CASINO
CHEVY {6}

DELLAVALE TEXAS HESTIA

JX'HY-LIGHT CHECKMATE
SENONA 2750 {2}

UR CHAIN 001288 21180569
{0}
TIERNEYS GENTRY LATTE

TIERNEYS VIRAL LOLLIPOP

JX JONWAN VOLCANO BO
BRRR {4}

NELJEAN WONDER AUGGIE

JX COUNTRY AYRE
RONALDINHO 5468 {3}

PHEASANT, CODY

FACER, EDWARD

LAWTON, RYAN

KIMBLE, RON

KORONA, MAYA

KORONA, RANDI
EMERICH, JERRY,
WANDA & KATARINA

ROZLER CHASE R OF
COWBELL ACRES

YODER, JEREMY

NOTEBOOM, JASMINE

POOLE BRIAN J &
TRACEY A

FERRY, REBECCA

GOGIS, KRISTA

HY-LIGHT FARMS LLC

DEN KEL JERSEYS LLC

TIERNEY FARM &
BOSLEY KATHRYN &
PATRICK

TIERNEY FARM &
BOSLEY KATHRYN &
PATRICK

PALMATIER, TODD L

OLSEN, ADDYSON

WOODIS, LILY

LENCREST ON TIME-ET

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

J-KAY TEQUILA FIZZ

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET
GUIMO JOEL-ET

COWBELL BLUE SUEDE
SHOES

BUTTERCREST SUCCESS-
ET
CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET

SUNSET CANYON
DAZZLER-ET

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

HEARTLAND IRWIN TEXAS-
ET

JX RIVER VALLEY
CHECKMATE {5}-ET

UR UNKNOWN JERSEY
SIRE {0}

RAPID BAY INDIANA
GENTRY-ET

ISAU BUSHLEA PN VIRAL-
ET

ALL LYNNS LEGAL
VOLCANO-ET

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

JX FARIA BROTHERS
RONALDINHO {3}

94

94

94
94

94

94
94

94

94

94
94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

7-09
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8-04
7-02

6-00

7-11
9-04

5-04

11-05

7-10
6-06

6-00

5-11

7-07

6-10

6-02

7-10



